QOFFICE OF THE
LITTLETON BOARD OF APPEALS IEEZ
LITTLETON, MASSACHUSETTS 01460 v :

Board Use Only ... ... ... Case # 71//7/4 Filing Date J-25- 0%

‘Tl"he undersigned, having standing in this matter, hereby petitions the
Littleton Board of Appeals fora__ .~ VARIANCE SPECIAL PERMIT

and/or APPEAL (Check all that apply)
as specified below and as provided by the Town of Littleton Zoning Bylaw

1. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY: Please print ( ¢ 4.
A. Street Address Z.Z- I GEeHAT KOA‘/? L/ /72,672%,’/, A A mz /Tr:l);z)f

B. Assessors’ Map and Parcel # U O é PA{LCEZ, /

__ Zoning District r_*\lﬁAquifer District %Water Resource District
C. Deed Reference BOUK- ‘]—7@ 5&7 P i iz

2. LITTLETON ZONING BYLAW SECTION(S)
A. Variance {)Q

B. Special Permit

C. Appeal

3. STATE BRIEFLY REASONS FOR THIS PETITION Use additional sheets, if necessary
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4. PETITIONER(S) 22§ (A& Jeosd LLC

Licensee __ Agreed Purchaser ¥ Agent __ Other

_lﬂ)wmer ___Tenant
NOTE: If pgtitioner is not the owner, furnish written authorization from owner below.
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Telephone #
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Baos MoRAN DEVELDPER, LLC

March 27, 2008

Town of Littleton
Board of Appeals
37 Shattuck Street
P.O. Box 1305
Littleton, MA 01460
Attn: Beverly Cyr

Re: 221 Great Road — Acton Toyota of Littleton
Dear Beverly,

Please find enclosed information for the rejected exterior signs at 221 Great Road. Please
find fourteen copies of:

Registered Deed

Latest Site Plan

Sign Description and Layout

Notes from Littleton Building Department

NS

We would like to be on the agenda for the meeting on April 17" to get approval on these
signs. Please call me with any questions or items you may be missing, Thank you for
your time regarding this issue.

Sincerely,
T

John W. Nidzgorski

Cc: File - BMD

184 GREAT RpDaDp * AcTON, MA O1720 * PHONE 978.881.00B1 * Fax 978.881.00BS%
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Boe MORAN DEVELOPER, LLC

May 7, 2008

Ms. Sherrill Gould, Chairman
Littleton Board of Appeals
37 Shattuck Street

Littleton, MA 01460

Via: Hand Delivery

Reference:  Acton Toyota of Littleton

221 Great Road
Littleton, Massachuseits

Dear Ms. Gould, Chairman and Members of the Board:

Attached please find revisions to the Toyota of Littleton Project signs. Also enclosed is a
list of the signs and revisions.

We will be prepared to talk about the uniqueness of the building site and the hardships we
are facing with the project such as:

e =

6.

Size of the building,

Location of site with relation to the common.

Getting people off 119 into the right area to shop safely within the jobsite.
Pedestrian traffic within the site.

Getting customers on the site as opposed to getting lost in the common or on
residential streets.

Selling two different franchise type vehicles — Toyota and Scion.

We look forward lo discussing the sign issues further and working together with the
board to come to a mutual agreement on the sign size and location on Thursday May 15,

2008.

Singerely,

*John W. Nidzgorski
Bob Moran Developer, LLC

JWN/esb
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May 9, 2008

Littleton Toyota Sign Changes

221 Great Road

Sign# Description

Toyota Sign
Littleton Sign
Scion Sign

Service Signs
Toyota Door Sign
Scion Door Sign
Pylon Sign @ Road
Directional Sign
Directional Sign
Directional Sign

e -

= 0 % N o U

p—
fa—

Old Sign
Sq.Et.

62.95
12.19
16.52
22.2
4.97
6.57
75 (Height 24°)
20.4
20.4
20.4

Revised Sign
Sq.Ft.

48.54
13.45
16.52
16.38
4.97
6.57
45.68 (Height 18°)
20.4
20.4
20.4
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QUITCLAIM DEED

Robert R. Moran, Trustee of Mishrob Trust u/d/t dated January 25, 1979 recorded in
TTT ] Middlesex South District Registry of Deeds at Book13632, Page 735 for consideration of Less than
One and 004100 ($1.00) DoHar grants 1o 225 Great Road, LLC, a Massachuselts Limited Liability
Company with a business address of 198 Great Road, Acton, Middlesex County, Massachusetis
01720 with QUITCLAIM COVENANTS

223 Great Road, Littieton. MA

Parcel A

A certain parcel of land with the buildings thereon known as 225 Creat Road in Littleon,
Middlesex County. Massachusetts, more particularly shown on a plan of land entitled, "Plan of
" YLand in Litleton, Mass." Owned by J. Fred Herpy and Ruth G. Herpy by Harlan E. Tuttle, dated
December 9. 1971, recorded with szid Deeds, Book 12131, Page 208, bounded and described as

323 Grrear Foad, Litlleton, MA 01460

follows:

Southwesterly ny Great Road by two lines measuring six hundred two and §7/100
(602.87) feet and sixty-five and 147100 (65.14) feel respectively;

Norhwesterly \wo hundred (200) feet and Southwesterly eighty-six and 50/100 (86.50)
feel by land now or formerly of Charles Richard Moffic;

Northwesteily three hundred seventy and 35/100 (370.35) feet by Jand now or formerly of
Jonn N. and Edna M. Robinson;

Northeasterly by the same by seven lines measuring one hundred forty-eight and 49/100

1148.49) feet, one hundred forty-four and 97/100 (144.97) feet, eleven and
407100 (11.40) feet, one hundred fifty-two and 75/100 (152.75) feet. eighty-
five and 67/100 (85.67) feet, seventy two and 77/100 (72.77) feet and
twelve (12) teet, respeclively; and

Property Description:

E

Southeasteriy and

Easterly by land now or formerly of Francis W. and Dorothy K. Flagg by six lines
measuring fifty-three and 29/100 (53.29) feet, sixty-three and 97/100
(63.97) leet, forty-seven and 23/100 (47.23) feet, fifty-seven and 14/100
(57.14) feet, ninety and 50/100 (90.50) feet. and fifiy-one and 85/100
{51.85) feer.

The above premises are coriveyed subject to all easements, covenants and restrictions of record and
subject to the riphts of existing tenants occupying the promises.
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PARCEL B

A certain parcel of land situated on the Northeasterly side of Great Road, Littleton, Massachusetts.
be:ng shown as Lot A on a "Plan of Land in Littlcton, Mass., prepared for David W. and Richard
K. Flagg. Trustees of the Dorothy K. Flagg, Trust, 201 Great Road, Littleton, MA." Goldsmith,
Prest & Ringwali. Inc.. dated January 15, 1999 and recorded with Middlesex South Disirict
Regisiry of Deeds as Plan No. 137 of 1999, Book 29785, Page 500.

Said Lot A contains 5.2 aeres, more or less according to said plan

he above premises are conveyed subject 10 all easements, covenants and restrictions of record

I'ne undersigned trustee hereby certifies that (1) the said wust is in full force and effect as of the
date hereof, has not been terminated and that there are no amendments or modifications pertaining
to said trust except such as are recorded at the Middlesex South District Registry of Deeds; (3i) that
the undersigned is the sole trustee of said rust and that he/she has not been removed by a voie of
the heneficiaries, and that he/she has not resigned as trustee as of the date bercof; and (1ii) that the
undersigned has been specifically directed by the beneficiaries of the Trust to transfer the trust’s
preperty as set forth in the within deed and to sign. execute and deliver all other ducuments
necessary t¢ ¢ffectuate the same.

Bemng the same premises vonveyed to the Granior by deed dated February 7. 2006 recorded with
Middlesex South District Registry of Deeds at Book 46942, Page 430.

Witness my hand and sedl this ) _ " day of June, 2007.

Mignrbb Trust
REGISTRY OF DEEDS
Robe Moran Trustce SOUTHERN DISTRICT
ATTEST
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS % (’
REGISTER
Middlesex, ss Juné 2007

On this ?,ﬂday ol June, 2007, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared Robert R. Moran, Trustee of Mishrob Trust, proved to me ihrough satisfactory
evidence of identification which was a Massachusetis driver's license 10 be the person whose

name is signed on the preceding documents, and acknowledged to me that he/she signed it

volugtarily for its stated purpose. O [ mt

Notary Public: Daniel B. Greenberg
2D DANIEL B, GREENBERG My Commission Expires: September 18, 2009
"*F\ Public

Commnwuhh ¢f Mossuchusens

\\_‘/ Cnrnmusaon Expires

Plombcr 18, 2009
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